
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Direct Budget Amount $763,253 $121,955 $266,523 $405,919
Indirect Budget Amount $76,325 $7,196 $22,727 $28,616
Total Proposal $839,578 $129,151 $289,250 $434,535
Proposals Processed Count 2 3 3 8
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Direct ($'s) $454,545 $645,971 $95,455 $227,273 $98,357
Indirect ($'s) $45,455 $64,597 $4,545 $22,727 $2,918
Total Funding Total $500,000 $710,568 $100,000 $250,000 $101,275
Awards Processed 1 2 2 1 3
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Proposals Processed Count 2 3 3 8
Awards Processed 1 2 2 1 3
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Direct ($'s) $1,016,184 $604,799 $1,131,449 $997,253 $670,093
Indirect ($'s) $101,119 $58,552 $111,033 $99,833 $66,216
Total Expenses $1,117,303 $663,352 $1,242,482 $1,097,087 $736,309
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Total Expenses $1,117,303 $663,352 $1,242,482 $1,097,087 $736,309
Outgoing Sub-Awards $31,150 $10,000
% of Expense Total 2.51% 0.91%
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Total Award (Including Incoming Sub-Awards) $500,000 $710,568 $100,000 $250,000 $101,275
Total Incoming Sub-Awards

(Incoming Sub-Awards % of Total Award

Awards Processed 1 2 2 1 3
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2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Other $500,000 $105,099 $50,000
Research $605,469 $50,000 $250,000 $101,275

$0

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$500,000

$600,000

$700,000

Candler School of Theology
Award Results by Research Type 

August FY15-FY19



0 100000 200000 300000 400000 500000 600000 700000 800000

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
University $50,000
State

Private $500,000 $710,568 $50,000 $250,000 $101,275
Foreign

Federal

Corporate

Candler School of Theology
Award Results by Sponsored Type

August FY15-FY19


	Proposal
	Award Funding
	Volume Sub and Processed
	Expenditures
	Outgoing Sub-Awards
	Incoming Sub-Awards
	Research Type
	Sponsor Type

